
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Date Recorded= 2022;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202201040000
02540

01/04/2022
12:44:16

DONALD
OLIVIA

NOTARY U S
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202201050000
04510

01/05/2022
09:47:09

EDGE
WILLIAM A

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202201040000
00630

01/04/2022
08:49:34

LABUE
KARMA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202201070000
09270

01/07/2022
01:13:14

HANNAH
RONDA

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

202201070000
09340

01/07/2022
01:39:25

HOBBS
SHANNON T

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202201110000
13020

01/11/2022
01:47:06

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
ANREPORT

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

202201120000
14730

01/12/2022
02:43:17

DAVIS KAREN NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202201130000
15850

01/13/2022
11:59:24

FORTNER
KARLIE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202201180000
19360

01/18/2022
08:29:13

HARRIS
MELISSA R

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202201180000
21100

01/18/2022
01:36:51

JACKSON
SYKEENA

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202201180000
21190

01/18/2022
02:14:42

JACOBS
PAMELA M

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202201190000
23090

01/19/2022
11:22:38

DRAKE
NATALYA
SAMARA

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202201190000
23470

01/19/2022
01:14:33

DAVIS
MARGARET
PACE

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202201310000
42390

01/31/2022
01:41:07

DEVOE
STACY

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202201310000
43270

01/31/2022
02:32:47

HOOD KAREN
DENISE

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202201310000
43810

01/31/2022
03:32:44

ERGLE
TIFFANY

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY



202202010000
44670

02/01/2022
09:29:02

HANCOCK
BRYAN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202202010000
44860

02/01/2022
10:12:38

HUGHES
EMILY GRACE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202202020000
47200

02/02/2022
12:50:55

EVERSON
KAREN A

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202201210000
30600

01/21/2022
01:36:02

GLASS
CYNTHIA
MURPHY

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202202160000
67910

02/16/2022
01:44:05

FUQUA
FRANCES E

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202202220000
75240

02/22/2022
12:14:12

DANIEL
STACIA
BROWN

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202202180000
70650

02/18/2022
10:41:23

GREEN EVA
ANNETTE

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202202180000
70670

02/18/2022
10:47:29

HOWARD
WOODROW E

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202202240000
77760

02/24/2022
08:26:24

HOWELL
KRISTEN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202202250000
82160

02/25/2022
02:28:05

HUGHES
SHELBI L

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202203040000
89410

03/04/2022
09:11:50

HARDRICK
GAINES
CANDISS

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202203010000
86100

03/01/2022
09:59:57

FREY JOHN
MARK

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202203090000
98680

03/09/2022
02:10:35

DAVIS JULIE NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202203090000
98670

03/09/2022
02:02:53

GARNER
CORDARRYL

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY


