Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202201040000 02540	01/04/2022 12:44:16	DONALD OLIVIA		NOTARY	U S SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						Description
202201050000 04510	01/05/2022 09:47:09	EDGE WILLIAM A		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202201040000 00630	01/04/2022 08:49:34	LABUE KARMA		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202201070000 09270	01/07/2022 01:13:14	HANNAH RONDA		NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198						
202201070000 09340	01/07/2022 01:39:25	HOBBS SHANNON T		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
202201110000 13020	01/11/2022 01:47:06	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION ANREPORT	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
202201120000 4730	01/12/2022 02:43:17	DAVIS KAREN		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202201130000 15850	01/13/2022 11:59:24	FORTNER KARLIE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202201180000 19360	01/18/2022 08:29:13	HARRIS MELISSA R		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
202201180000 21100	01/18/2022 01:36:51	JACKSON SYKEENA		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
202201180000 21190	01/18/2022 02:14:42	JACOBS PAMELA M		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202201190000 23090	01/19/2022 11:22:38	DRAKE NATALYA SAMARA		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
202201190000 23470	01/19/2022 01:14:33	DAVIS MARGARET PACE		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
202201310000 42390	01/31/2022 01:41:07	DEVOE STACY		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202201310000 13270	01/31/2022 02:32:47	HOOD KAREN DENISE		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
202201310000 43810	01/31/2022 03:32:44	ERGLE TIFFANY		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						

	1						1	 1
202202010000 44670	02/01/2022 09:29:02	HANCOCK BRYAN	NOTA	St	ESTERN JRETY OMPANY			
202202010000 44860	02/01/2022 10:12:38	HUGHES EMILY GRACE	NOTA	O'	UTO WNERS ISURANCE OMPANY			
202202020000 47200	02/02/2022 12:50:55	EVERSON KAREN A	NOTA	SI	NIVERSAL JRETY OF MERICA			
202201210000 30600	01/21/2022 01:36:02	GLASS CYNTHIA MURPHY	NOTA	O'IN	UTO WNERS ISURANCE OMPANY			
202202160000 67910	02/16/2022 01:44:05	FUQUA FRANCES E	NOTA	M	MPLOYERS UTUAL ASUALTY OMPANY			
202202220000 75240	02/22/2022 12:14:12	DANIEL STACIA BROWN	NOTA	SI	NIVERSAL JRETY OF MERICA			
202202180000 70650	02/18/2022 10:41:23	GREEN EVA ANNETTE	NOTA	BO	ERCHANTS ONDING OMPANY			
202202180000 70670	02/18/2022 10:47:29	HOWARD WOODROW E	NOTA	FI C/	TATE FARM RE AND ASUALTY OMPANY			
202202240000 77760	02/24/2022 08:26:24	HOWELL KRISTEN	NOTA	SI	ESTERN JRETY OMPANY			
202202250000 82160	02/25/2022 02:28:05	HUGHES SHELBI L	NOTA	O' IN	UTO WNERS ISURANCE OMPANY			
202203040000 89410	03/04/2022 09:11:50	HARDRICK GAINES CANDISS	NOTA	BO	ERCHANTS ONDING OMPANY			
202203010000 86100	03/01/2022 09:59:57	FREY JOHN MARK	NOTA	O'	UTO WNERS ISURANCE OMPANY			
202203090000 98680	03/09/2022 02:10:35	DAVIS JULIE	NOTA	BO	ERCHANTS ONDING OMPANY			
202203090000 98670	03/09/2022 02:02:53	GARNER CORDARRYL	NOTA	FI C/	TATE FARM RE AND ASUALTY OMPANY			